
    Offering Received week ending 7/23/$  55,794.0 
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LOVE PEOPLE 
 

Welcome! 
We are glad you’re here! This church takes worship and missions seriously. We center 
all our ministries around three guiding purposes: We Worship God, Love People, and 
Make Disciples. As you get plugged into the life and mission of Wrightsville Beach 
Baptist Church, we want to help you find a ministry where you can personally engage as 
we take the Gospel to our neighbors and around the world! Whether you join us for our 
Sunday Worship opportunities, a Bible Study Group, or Small Group, we pray that you 
experience the Living God and His unchanging message in a brand-new way. 
 

MAKE DISCIPLES 
 

Prayer 
You are invited to join us for prayer at Wrightsville Beach Baptist Church! There are 9 
times during the week each week where we meet together for an hour of prayer and 
worship, seeking Jesus’ heart for our church, our community, and for our city.  
 

Here is our current prayer schedule: 

•Mondays 7-8am, 7-8pm • Tuesdays 7-8am, 7-8pm • Wednesdays 12-1pm 

• Thursdays 12-1pm, 7-8pm • Fridays 7-8am, 7-8pm 
 

We  would be honored to have you join us, and we hope to see you this week! 
 

Summer At WBBC 
Our Midweek Dinners and Discipleship Classes are on a break until August, and we look 
forward to starting back up with that in the fall! In the meantime, we’d love to have you 
participate in the life of WBBC this summer, so come join us for church on Sundays, 
prayer during the week, and volunteer opportunities coming up! We love you WBBC 
family, it’s going to be a great summer! 
 

Meet the Missionaries 
We are excited to announce Meet the Missionaries, a summer series we are hosting at 
WBBC! Join us once a month this summer to hear some of our missionary partners 
share about what they’re up to on the mission field! This month on June 18th, Jay and 
Kathy Shafto will share with us some stories and testimonies from their ministry and life 
in the Democratic Republic of the Congo.  
 

Father’s Day Men’s Advance 
June 13-14th, 2025, is the Father's Day Men's Advance! Join us for a time of fellowship, 
a message and, gun ranges as we spend time together seeking the Lord for the 
advancement of his kingdom in our own lives and in the lives of our families, friends, and 
city! We can't wait to spend this time with you!  
 

Sewing Sisters 
Inviting all crafters to join our next Sewing Sisters’ sessions on Friday and Saturday, 
June 13th and 14th, from 10 am to 2pm. No sewing skills required, just your Willing 
Hearts and Hands. You are welcome to drop in for an hour or two or come for the entire 
session. See you then! 
 

 

Sunday, June 8, 2025 

WORSHIP GOD 

 

9:00 a.m. Experience 
 

Welcome 
 

Worship  Celebration Hymnal 
 

Worship Through Tithes & Offerings 
 

Message   
+ Nothing | Sowing And Reaping 

Galatians 6:1-18 
 

Worship  Celebration Hymnal 

 
 

11:00 a.m. Experience 
 

Welcome 
 

Worship 
 

Worship Through Tithes & Offerings 
 

Message   
+ Nothing | Sowing And Reaping 

Galatians 6:1-18 
 
 

Close In Worship 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Deacon Schedule: 6/8 Jeff Wright, 6/15 Tom Canady 

CONNECT WITH US 
 

 
 

www.facebook.com/wrightsvillebaptist 
  

 
 

@wb.church @wb.missions 
@wb.worship @wb.gather 
@wb.hangtime @wb.dwell 

@wb.coastal_kids 

 

 
Use your phone camera to scan & 

download the WBBC app 
 

 

prayer / praise / comments 

______________________________

______________________________

______________________________

______________________________

______________________________ 

______________________________ 

 



                   

 
Staff: 
John McIntyre, Senior Pastor 
john@wrightsvillebaptist.org 
 
James Connolley, Next Gen Pastor 
james@wrightsvillebaptist.org 
 
Sam Hatch, Director of Music 
sam@wrightsvillebaptist.org 
 
Bryttany Fargnoli, Children’s Director 
bryttany@wrightsvillebaptist.org 
 
Taylor Sanderson, Production Director 
taylor.a.sanderson@gmail.com 
 
Miriam Griffin, Church Office 
admin@wrightsvillebaptist.org 
 
Vera Wilson, Accountant  
verawilsonacctg@gmail.com 

 

WBBC Week at a Glance 

 
    9:00 am 
  10:00 am 
  11:00 am 
    4:00 pm 
    
    7:00 am 
    7:00 pm 

 
    7:00 am 
  11:00 am 
    6:15 pm 
 
  12:00 pm 
    6:00 pm 
 
  12:00 pm 
    7:00 pm 

    7:00 pm     
 
    7:00 am 
    7:00 pm 
 
  10:00 am 
 
 
  10:00 am 

Sun, June 8 
 Traditional Service   
 Sunday School, Young Adults Bible Study 
 Contemporary Service In Person & Live Stream 
 Hang Time 
Mon, Jun 9 
 Church-Wide Prayer (room 107) 
 Church-Wide Prayer (room 107) 

Tues, Jun 10 
 Church-Wide Prayer (room 107) 
 Men’s Bible Study @ Potbelly Mayfaire  
 Gather @ WBBC  
Wed, Jun 11 
 Church-Wide Prayer (room 107) 
 Dwell Middle School, Coastal Kids Choir 
Thu, Jun 12 
 Church-Wide Prayer (room 107) 
 Ladies Zoom Bible Study 

 Church-Wide Prayer (room 107) 
Fri, Jun 13 
 Church-Wide Prayer (room 107) 
 Church-Wide Prayer (room 107) 
 Father’s Day Men’s Advance 
 Sewing Sisters 
Sat, Jun 14 
 Father’s Day Men’s Advance 
 Sewing Sisters 

Scan to Give 
 

 
Guest Wi-Fi code: 

WBBC Guest 
Wrightsville Baptist Church 

601 Causeway Drive 
Wrightsville Beach, NC 28480 

910-256-3682          
www.wrightsvillebaptist.org 

NOTES:
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

T
re

a
s

u
re

r 
R

e
p

o
rt

 
2
0
2
5
 Y

T
D

 O
ff

e
ri
n
g

: 
$
3
0

1
,3

9
3

 
2
0
2
5
 Y

T
D

 N
e

e
d
s
: 
$

3
2
0
,2

4
8

 
 

No one is holy like the LORD! There is no one besides you; 
    there is no Rock like our God. 1 Samuel 2:2 


